YCQ1F series(PC class)
Standard:  IEC 60947-6
Automatic transfer switch
1
YCQ1F series
Automatic transfer switch
Dear use
Thank you for using the YCQ1F series automatic transfer

has self-action and optional manual operation features.
4
2. Type designation
3. Standard
Additional note: Special voltage, etc.
Structure types: II (Two-stage); III (Three-stage)
Controller types: Y1; Y2 (available only for
split-type)
Rated current: 16~630A
Pole:2P;3P;4P
Y: Integral type  Default: Split type
Frame size current
Excitation type
Design number
PC Class Automatic Transfer Switch
CNC
YC Q 1 F 63     /2P
4. Normal operating conditions
IEC 60947-6
4.1 Ambient air temperature: the upper limit of the
ambient air temperature is +40° C, the lower limit is
-5° C, and the average temperature within 24 hours
does not exceed +35° C;
4.2 Altitude: the altitude of the installation site does
not exceed 2000m;
4.3 Atmospheric conditions: The relative humidity
of the atmosphere does not exceed 50% when the
ambient maximum temperature is +40° C. It can have
a higher relative humidity at a lower temperature, for
example, it can reach 90% at +20° C. Special measures
should be taken for occasional condensation caused
by temperature changes;
4.4 Pollution degree: Degree 3.
5
5. Technical data
Type
YCQ